
Course Title & Code: MMPH6198 Descriptive Psychopathology  

Examination Date: December 17, 2024  

 

 

Timetable 

 

 

Session Topic Speaker Date Day Time    

0 Library Workshop HKU 
Library 

September 24, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

Zoom 

1 Workshop of symptom 
assessments and psychotic-like 
experience in healthy population 

Dr Sherry 
Chan 

October 8, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

2 Motor symptoms & negative 
symptoms 

Dr WC 
Chang 

October 15, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

3 Disorders of language functions Dr Christy 
Hui  

October 22, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

4 Hallucination and disorders of 
perception 

Dr Edwin 
Lee 

October 29, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

5 Affective & anxiety symptoms Dr Heidi Lo November 5, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

6 Phenomenological approach to 
descriptive psychopathology 

Prof Eric 
Chen 

November 12, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
SR2/Zoom 

7 Comorbidities in psychotic 
disorders 

Dr CW Law November 19, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

8 Delusions Dr Sherry 
Chan 

November 26, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

9 Group presentation session  Dr Sherry 
Chan 

December 3, 2024 Tue 7 to 
10pm 

3SR-SR2 

10 Exam & course evaluation not 
applicable  

December 17, 2024 Tue 7 to 
9pm 

ULT1 


